IBD

Let’s change lives

Keep CALM and

Use BiomarkersinIBD

A symposium held at the 13th Congress of ECCO in Vienna, Austria

Thursday 15 February 2018 | 11:00-12:00
Plenary Hall D,Reed Messe Wien

Time

11:00

11:05

11:20

11:35

11:50

12:00

This programme is not affiliated with ECCO
This meeting is sponsored by AbbVie.

Date of preparation December 2017.
ATHUG171176a

Presentation

Welcome and Introduction

The Story of Biomarkers So Far

Can We Trust Biomarkers in IBD Management?

Reducing Patient Burden and Societal Cost

Q&A

Discussion and Close

Faculty

Remo Panaccione, Canada (Chair)
Jonas Halfvarson, Sweden

Peter Bossuyt, Belgium

Remo Panaccione

All

Remo Panaccione

M CALM
abbvie



