



Keep CALM and Use Biomarkers in IBD

A symposium held at the 13th Congress of ECCO in Vienna, Austria

Thursday 15 February 2018 | 11:00-12:00

Plenary Hall D, Reed Messe Wien

Time	Presentation	Faculty
11:00	Welcome and Introduction	Remo Panaccione, Canada (Chair)
11:05	The Story of Biomarkers So Far	Jonas Halfvarson, Sweden
11:20	Can We Trust Biomarkers in IBD Management?	Peter Bossuyt, Belgium
11:35	Reducing Patient Burden and Societal Cost	Remo Panaccione
11:50	Q&A	All
12:00	Discussion and Close	Remo Panaccione

